
2nd Major - Business Education MAJ ND-MJBED Female 1 1

2nd Major - English Education MAJ ND-MJENE Male 1 1

2nd Major - Physical Education MAJ ND-MJPED Female 1 1

Male 2 2

Minor-Addiction Studies MIN ND-MNADDST Female 2 2

Minor-Applied Statistics MIN ND-MNAPST Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Art MAJ BA-ART Female 8 9 4 14 35

Male 4 9 1 4 18

Art MAJ BFA-ART Female 2 2 4

Male 1 1

Minor-Art MIN ND-MNART Male 1 1 2

Art Education MAJ BSE-ART Female 1 1 1 3

Male 2 2

Pre-Art Education PRP PRE-AAD Female 2 4 1 7

Biology MAJ BA-BIOL Female 16 20 7 10 53

Male 22 11 10 10 53

Minor-Biology MIN ND-MNBIOL Female 1 1 2

Biology Education MAJ BSE-BIOLGY Female 2 2

Male 2 2

Biology Education MAJ ND-MJPBIOE Male 1 1

Pre-Biology Education PRP PRE-BIE Female 1 1 2 4

Male 1 1 2

Broadcasting MAJ BA-BROAD Female 2 1 7 9 19

Male 6 10 5 10 31

Chemistry MAJ BA-CHEM Female 11 13 7 4 35

Male 1 1 6 9 17
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Minor-Chemistry MIN ND-MNCHEM Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1

Pre-Chemistry Education PRP PRE-CHE Female 1 1

Clinical Lab Science MAJ BS-CLINLAB Female 3 1 5 9

Male 1 1

Minor-Coaching MIN ND-MNCOACH Female 1 1

Male 3 3

Communication MAJ BA-COM Female 1 1 2

Communication Arts Educ MAJ BSE-COMART Male 2 2

Pre-Communication Arts Educat PRP PRE-CAE Female 2 2

Male 1 1

Minor-Communications Arts MIN ND-MNCMART Female 1 1

Computer Science MAJ BS-COMPSCI Female 4 1 1 6

Male 5 14 13 18 50

Criminal Justice MAJ BS-CRIMJST Female 7 10 19 37 73

Male 13 6 23 33 75

Criminal Justice MAJ MS-CRIMJST Female 4 4

Male 3 3

Minor-Criminal Justice MIN ND-MNCRJ Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Earth Science Education MAJ BSE-EASCI Female 1 1

Minor-Economics MIN ND-MNECON Female 1 1 2

Educ of Ment Retarded MAJ ND-MJPEMT Female 1 1

Elementary Education MAJ ND-MJEED Female 1 1

English MAJ BA-ENGLISH Female 5 4 6 7 22

Male 2 2 4 2 10
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Minor-English MIN ND-MNENGL Female 1 1

Male 1 1 5 7

English Education MAJ BSE-ENGLSH Female 4 4

Male 1 1

English Education MAJ ND-MJPENGE Female 1 1 2

Minor-English Education MIN ND-MNENGST Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Pre-English Education PRP PRE-ENE Female 6 1 4 7 18

Male 1 3 4 8

Minor-Environmental Geology MIN ND-MNENVGO Female 1 1

Foreign Lang / German MAJ BA-GERMAN Female 1 1

Male 1 1 2

Foreign Lang / Spanish MAJ BA-SPANISH Female 1 1 1 3

Male 1 1

Foreign Lang / Spanish Ed MAJ BSE-SPANSH Female 1 1

Foreign Lang/Arabic MAJ BA-ARABIC Male 1 1

Foreign Language Education MAJ ND-MJPFLED Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Minor-Fraud Examination MIN ND-MNFEX Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1

Minor-French MIN ND-MNFRNCH Female 2 2 2 6

General Studies MAJ BGS-GENSTD Female 47 16 9 44 1 117

Male 37 14 8 9 68

Minor-Geography MIN ND-MNGEOG Female 1 1

Male 1 1 3 5

Geology MAJ BA-GEOLOGY Female 1 3 4

Male 3 5 5 8 21
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Minor-German MIN ND-MNGERM Female 1 1

Male 5 5

History MAJ BA-HISTORY Female 2 3 2 6 13

Male 2 1 6 8 17

Minor-History MIN ND-MNHIST Male 1 1

History Education MAJ BSE-HIST Female 1 1 2

Male 1 4 5

History Education MAJ ND-MJPHIED Male 1 1

Pre-History Education PRP PRE-HIE Female 2 2 2 3 9

Male 9 4 5 10 28

Minor-Humanities MIN ND-MNHUMS Female 2 4 6

Male 1 2 3

International Business MAJ ND-MJINT Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1

Minor-International Business MIN UGINT Female 1 1

Minor-Management MIN ND-MNMGMT Female 1 1 3 5

Male 1 5 6

Minor-Marketing MIN ND-MNMKTG Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1 1 3 6

Mathematics MAJ BA-MATH Female 3 3

Male 3 1 4

Minor-Mathematics MIN ND-MNMATH Female 1 1

Male 3 5 8

Mathematics Education MAJ BSE-MATH Female 6 1 7

Male 2 2

Mathematics Education MAJ MAT-MATHS Female 13 13

Male 6 6

Mathematics Education MAJ ND-MJMTE Male 1 1
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Mathematics Education MAJ ND-MJPMTHE Female 1 1

Pre-Mathematics Education PRP PRE-MTE Female 1 1 2 4

Male 5 3 1 9

Minor-Mgmt Info System MIN ND-MNMIS Male 2 2

Multimedia Studies MAJ BS-MULTIMD Female 1 1

Male 1 1 2

Music MAJ BA-MUSIC Female 4 3 4 4 15

Male 2 2 4 8

Minor-Music MIN ND-MNMUSIC Female 1 1 2 4

Male 2 1 3

Music Education MAJ BSE-MUSIC Female 1 3 4

Male 1 1 2

Pre-Music Education PRP PRE-MUE Female 3 5 1 1 10

Male 1 3 2 6 12

Minor-Native American Studies MIN ND-MNNATAM Female 1 1

Nursing MAJ ND-MJPNURS Male 1 1

Minor-Philosophy MIN ND-MNPHI Female 1 1

Male 1 4 5

Physical Education MAJ ND-MJPPHYE Male 1 1

Minor-Physical Education MIN ND-MNPHE Male 1 1

Pre-Physical Science Education PRP PRE-PSE Male 2 2

Physics MAJ BA-PHYSICS Female 3 3

Male 7 9 4 20

Pre-Physics Education PRP PRE-PHE Male 1 1 2

Minor-Psychology MIN ND-MNPSYCH Female 1 1 1 1 4

Male 1 1
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Radiologic Technology MAJ BS-RADTECH Female 7 8 5 15 35

Male 3 12 15

Science Education MAJ MAT-SCIENC Female 6 6

Male 3 3

Second Major - Accounting MAJ ND-MJACC Female 1 1

Second Major - Appl BIT MAJ ND-MJAPBIT Male 1 1

Second Major - Art MAJ ND-MJART Female 1 1 2

Second Major - Art Education MAJ ND-MJAAD Female 1 1

Second Major - Biology MAJ ND-MJBIO Male 2 2

Second Major - Biology Educati MAJ ND-MJBIE Male 1 1

Second Major - Broadcasting MAJ ND-MJBRD Female 1 1

Second Major - Chemistry MAJ ND-MJCHM Female 2 2

Male 2 2 4

Second Major - Communication MAJ ND-MJCOM Male 1 1

Second Major - Dev Disabil MAJ ND-MJDEV Female 1 1

Second Major - English MAJ ND-MJENG Female 1 1 2

Second Major - German MAJ ND-MJGER Male 1 1

Second Major - History MAJ ND-MJHIS Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1 2

Second Major - Management MAJ ND-MJMGT Female 1 1 2

Second Major - Marketing MAJ ND-MJMKT Female 1 1

Second Major - Mathematics MAJ ND-MJMTH Female 1 1

Male 3 2 1 6

Second Major - Music MAJ ND-MJMUS Female 3 3

Male 1 1 2
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Second Major - Music Education MAJ ND-MJMUE Male 1 1

Second Major - Physics MAJ ND-MJPHY Male 1 1

Second Major - Psychology MAJ ND-MJPSY Female 2 1 1 4

Male 1 1

Second Major - Social Sci Educ MAJ ND-MJSSE Male 1 1

Second Major - Sociology MAJ ND-MJSOC Male 1 1

Second Major -Computer Science MAJ ND-MJCSC Female 1 1

Male 1 1 2

Second Major -Criminal Justice MAJ ND-MJCRJ Female 1 1

Male 1 1 2

Second Major-Athletic Training MAJ ND-MJATT Male 1 1

Second Major-Theatre Arts MAJ ND-MJTHR Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1 2

Social Science MAJ BA-SCOSCI Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1 2

Social Science Education MAJ BSE-SCOSCI Male 2 2

Pre-Social Science Education PRP PRE-SSE Female 2 2 4

Male 1 2 1 4

Sociology MAJ BA-SOCIO Female 2 3 4 6 15

Male 1 3 1 6 11

Minor-Sociology MIN ND-MNSOCIO Female 1 1

Male 1 1 2

Minor-Spanish MIN ND-MNSPAN Female 1 1 2

Male 2 1 3

Theatre Arts MAJ BA-THR Female 2 2 1 2 7

Male 1 2 3 2 8

Minor-Theatre Management MIN ND-MNTHEA Female 1 1 2

Report ID: NDUH2SRE North Dakota University System Date: 02/09/2010

Headcounts by Acad Area/Plan/Gender Time: 09:45:39

Institution: MISU1 Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1030 Page:    7

Academic Area : ARTSC Arts & Science

* * * * Professional * * * *

Plan Descr Type Plan Gender Freshman Sophomore  Junior  Senior   Other   Grad    Law     Meds  Profsnl  Total  

------------------------------ ----- ---------- ------ -------- --------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- --------



Male 1 1 2

Area Total Female 142 130 130 248 25 675

Male 139 132 131 232 12 646

Total 281 262 261 480 37 1,321
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2nd Major - Business Education MAJ ND-MJBED Female 1 1

Accounting MAJ BS-ACCTG Female 6 14 12 36 68

Male 3 6 4 7 20

Minor-Accounting MIN ND-MNACCTG Female 1 1 3 5

Male 3 3

Pre-Accounting PRP PRE-ACCTG Female 1 6 1 6 14

Male 3 7 10

Applied Business Info Tech MAJ BAS-BUSINF Female 1 1 9 11

Male 2 4 6

Applied Management MAJ BAS-APLMGT Female 1 5 6

Male 1 2 6 9

Minor-Art MIN ND-MNART Female 1 1 2

Business Education MAJ BSE-BUSEDU Female 1 1 2

Male 3 3

Pre-Business Education PRP PRE-BED Female 2 4 6

Male 1 1 3 5

Minor-Chemistry MIN ND-MNCHEM Female 1 1

Minor-Coaching MIN ND-MNCOACH Male 1 1

Minor-Communication Arts Educ MIN ND-MNCAED Female 1 1

Minor-Computer Science MIN ND-MNCSCI Male 1 1

Minor-Criminal Justice MIN ND-MNCRJ Male 1 1 2

Minor-Economics MIN ND-MNECON Male 1 1 2

Energy Economics & Finance MAJ BS-EEF Female 1 1

Male 1 1 1 2 5

Finance MAJ BS-FINANCE Female 4 2 2 12 20

Male 1 2 7 6 16

Finance MAJ ND-MJPFINC Female 1 1
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Minor-Finance MIN ND-MNFINAN Female 1 1

Male 2 2

Pre-Finance PRP PRE-FINANC Female 1 1 2

Male 1 2 3

Minor-Fraud Examination MIN ND-MNFEX Female 1 5 6

Information Systems MAJ MSINS Female 6 6

Male 30 30

International Business MAJ BS-INTBUS Female 4 3 2 9

Male 1 1 1 1 4

International Business MAJ ND-MJINT Female 4 9 9 18 40

Male 2 7 5 11 25

Knowledge Management MAJ CERT-TFM Male 1 1

Management MAJ BS-MGMT Female 13 22 33 34 102

Male 12 23 21 28 84

Management MAJ MS-MGMT Female 16 16

Male 14 14

Minor-Management MIN ND-MNMGMT Female 1 2 2 5

Male 1 1

Pre-Management PRP PRE-MGMT Female 4 8 6 17 35

Male 4 9 11 20 44

Marketing MAJ BS-MKTG Female 3 4 9 16

Male 4 1 3 4 12

Minor-Marketing MIN ND-MNMKTG Female 3 1 4

Male 2 2

Pre-Marketing PRP PRE-MRKTG Female 2 2

Minor-Mathematics MIN ND-MNMATH Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Mgmt Info System MAJ BS-MIS Female 1 3 4 6 14

Male 3 3 8 14 28
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Minor-Mgmt Info System MIN ND-MNMIS Female 3 3

Male 1 1 2

Pre-Mgmt Info System PRP PRE-MIS Female 5 5

Male 1 1 3 4 9

Minor-Music MIN ND-MNMUSIC Male 1 1

Second Maj-Energy Econ & Fin MAJ ND-MJEEF Female 1 1

Male 2 2

Second Major - Accounting MAJ ND-MJACC Female 1 1 4 6

Male 1 1

Second Major - Appl BIT MAJ ND-MJAPBIT Female 1 1

Second Major - Art MAJ ND-MJART Female 1 1

Second Major - Biology MAJ ND-MJBIO Male 1 1

Second Major - Economics MAJ ND-MJECN Female 1 1

Second Major - Finance MAJ ND-MJFIN Female 1 2 2 5

Male 2 1 3 6

Second Major - Foreign Lang MAJ ND-MJFLG Female 1 1

Second Major - Geology MAJ ND-MJGEO Female 1 1

Second Major - Management MAJ ND-MJMGT Female 3 4 12 19

Male 3 3 2 8

Second Major - Marketing MAJ ND-MJMKT Female 4 10 8 11 33

Male 2 8 6 5 21

Second Major - Mathematics MAJ ND-MJMTH Female 1 1

Second Major - Psychology MAJ ND-MJPSY Female 1 1

Second Major - Spanish MAJ ND-MJSPA Female 1 1

Second Major -Criminal Justice MAJ ND-MJCRJ Female 1 1

Male 1 1
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Second Major Virtual Business MAJ ND-MJVBS Female 1 1

Second Major-Corporate Fitness MAJ ND-MJFIT Male 1 1

Second Major-Mgmt Info System MAJ ND-MJMIS Male 1 1

Virtual Business MAJ BS-VBS Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Minor-Virtual Business MIN ND-MNVBS Male 1 1

Web Development MAJ CERT-WEBP Male 1 1

Area Total Female 40 98 103 218 22 481

Male 35 75 87 149 45 391

Total 75 173 190 367 67 872
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2nd Major - English Education MAJ ND-MJENE Female 1 3 4

2nd Major - Physical Education MAJ ND-MJPED Female 1 2 3

Male 3 3

Addiction Studies MAJ BS-ADDSTU Female 5 3 8 10 26

Male 1 3 4 8

Minor-Addiction Studies MIN ND-MNADDST Female 1 1 1 3

Minor-Art MIN ND-MNART Female 1 1

Athletic Training MAJ BS-ATT Female 4 2 1 1 8

Male 5 2 7

Minor-Biology MIN ND-MNBIOL Female 1 1 2

Minor-Chemistry MIN ND-MNCHEM Male 1 1

Minor-Coaching MIN ND-MNCOACH Female 2 3 5

Male 3 5 8 16

Communication Disorders MAJ BS-COMDIS Female 25 33 35 40 133

Male 2 1 1 4

Communication Disorders MAJ MS-COMDIS Female 48 48

Pre-Communication Disorders Ed PRP PRE-CDE Female 1 1

Corporate Fitness MAJ BS-FITNESS Female 3 8 7 7 25

Male 3 5 11 18 37

Minor-Criminal Justice MIN ND-MNCRJ Female 1 3 2 6

Male 1 1

Developmental Disabilities MAJ AS-DEVELOP Female 1 2 1 4

Male 1 1

Developmental Disabilities MAJ BS-DEVDIS Female 1 1 6 8

Male 1 1

Developmental Disabilities SP COC-DEVDIS Female 1 1

Educ Spec-School Psychology MAJ ES-SCHLPSY Female 13 13
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Educ of Ment Retarded MAJ BSE-MNRTRD Female 1 5 20 26

Male 1 1

Educ of Ment Retarded MAJ ND-MJPEMT Female 1 2 3

Educ of Ment Retarded MAJ ND-MJRET Female 1 1 1 3

Pre-Educ of Ment Retarded PRP PRE-RET Female 5 10 7 9 31

Male 1 1 2

Education MAJ MED-ED Female 51 51

Male 10 10

Education of the Deaf MAJ ND-MJDEF Female 1 1

Elementary Education MAJ BSE-ELEMED Female 1 2 14 43 2 62

Male 4 7 11

Elementary Education MAJ ND-MJEED Female 2 4 16 22

Elementary Education MAJ ND-MJPELED Female 1 2 3 5 11

Male 1 1

Pre-Elementary Education PRP PRE-EED Female 36 37 20 15 108

Male 11 9 5 2 27

Minor-English MIN ND-MNENGL Female 1 1

Minor-Gender/Women's Studies MIN ND-MNGWS Female 1 1 2

Minor-Gerontology MIN ND-MNGRT Female 2 2

Minor-Health Education MIN ND-MNHED Female 2 2

History Education MAJ ND-MJPHIED Male 1 1

Minor-History Education MIN ND-MNHISTE Male 1 1

Minor-Humanities MIN ND-MNHUMS Female 1 1

Minor-Management MIN ND-MNMGMT Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1

Mathematics Education MAJ ND-MJMTE Female 1 1
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Minor-Music MIN ND-MNMUSIC Male 1 1

Nursing MAJ BSN-NURSE Female 1 2 19 83 105

Male 10 10

Nursing MAJ ND-MJPNURS Female 1 2 2 5

Pre-Nursing PRP PRE-NRS Female 37 41 22 17 117

Male 6 3 2 5 16

Minor-Philosophy MIN ND-MNPHI Female 2 2

Male 1 1

Physical Education MAJ BSE-PHYSED Female 1 9 10

Male 1 10 11

Physical Education MAJ ND-MJPPHYE Female 3 3

Male 2 1 3

Minor-Physical Education MIN ND-MNPHE Female 1 1

Pre-Physical Education PRP PRE-PED Female 1 2 4 5 12

Male 6 11 12 15 44

Psychology MAJ BA-PSYCH Female 5 11 16 27 59

Male 6 6 4 5 21

Minor-Psychology MIN ND-MNPSYCH Female 2 1 3 6

Psychology Education MAJ ND-MJPPSYC Female 1 1 2

Pre-Psychology Education PRP PRE-PCE Female 2 2

Sec Major - Comm Disorders MAJ ND-MJCOD Female 2 2

Second Major - Art Education MAJ ND-MJAAD Female 1 1 2

Second Major - Biology MAJ ND-MJBIO Female 4 4

Second Major - Chemistry MAJ ND-MJCHM Female 1 1

Second Major - Dev Disabil MAJ ND-MJDEV Female 1 1
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Second Major - Psych Educ MAJ ND-MJPCE Female 1 1

Second Major - Psychology MAJ ND-MJPSY Female 1 2 3

Male 1 1

Second Major - Social Work MAJ ND-MJSOW Female 1 1

Second Major - Sociology MAJ ND-MJSOC Female 1 1 2

Second Major -Criminal Justice MAJ ND-MJCRJ Female 1 1 2

Male 1 1

Second Major-Addiction Studies MAJ ND-MJADD Female 2 1 3

Second Major-Athletic Training MAJ ND-MJATT Male 1 2 3

Second Major-Corporate Fitness MAJ ND-MJFIT Female 1 1 4 6

Male 1 2 1 4

Second Major-Theatre Arts MAJ ND-MJTHR Female 1 1

Social Science Education MAJ ND-MJPSSED Female 1 1

Social Work MAJ BSW-SOCWRK Female 10 11 27 48 96

Male 4 3 3 10

Social Work MAJ ND-MJPSOCW Female 1 4 5

Male 1 1

Minor-Sociology MIN ND-MNSOCIO Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Minor-Spanish MIN ND-MNSPAN Female 1 1

Male 1 1

Special Education MAJ MS-SPECED Female 77 77

Male 2 2

Area Total Female 147 185 212 419 191 1,154

Male 45 53 53 102 12 265

Total 192 238 265 521 203 1,419
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EDUCATION OF THE DEAF MAJ HG-MS-EDF Female 1 1

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION MAJ HG-MS-ELE Female 5 5

Home Economics MIN HU-MNHOE Female 1 1

LEARNING DISABILITIES MAJ HG-MS-LDS Female 1 1

Non-Degree MAJ G-NODEGREE Female 34 34

Male 2 2

Non-Degree MAJ NON-DEGREE Female 214 3 3 4 4 228

Male 200 1 1 1 203

Professional Development MAJ CE-PROFDEV Female 1 1 2 70 74

Male 4 4

Area Total Female 215 3 4 6 116 344

Male 200 1 1 7 209

Total 415 4 4 7 123 553
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Campus Total Female 544 416 449 891 354 2,654

Male 419 261 271 484 76 1,511

Total 963 677 720 1,375 430 4,165
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Run Control Parameters Selected:

OperatorId        = jsick

Run Control Id    = MiSU_3rd_week_reports

Institution       = MISU1

Term              = 1030

Term Type         = 3 - Enrollment

Option Type       = D - From History

Report Data: Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1030 Created on: 02/09/2010 08:49:09

Job Completed Successfully

Total Number Students Selected = 3,477 with total number careers = 4,165

Report ID: NDUH2SRE North Dakota University System Date: 02/09/2010

Headcounts by Plan/Gender Time: 09:45:47

Institution: MISU1 Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1030 Page:    19

Academic Area :                  

* * * * Professional * * * *

Plan Descr Type Plan Gender Freshman Sophomore  Junior  Senior   Other   Grad    Law     Meds  Profsnl  Total  

------------------------------ ----- ---------- ------ -------- --------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- -------- --------

End of Report


